

2nd H/ Bill

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nw:- Dwarapuri Lalhuse Road to					
Banyana under Malsiya					
Agency:- Gudaki Dedi					
Agreement No - 33/880/Amend/2020-21					
Date of start 10.2.2020					
Date of completion - 09.02.2021					
Date of measurement - 7.2.2021					
Scheme:-					
Abstract of cost:-					
(1/2) clearing and grubbing of					
Rd land side TMS pg (1/2)					
item (1/2)					

= 1042 Hec (1/2) 5133.76/80 = 6 2147.6					
(2/2) providing and fixing up					
B.M and R.F pila.					
under TMS pg (1/2) item (2/2)					
1.20 km (1/2) 235.64.86/km = 40248.2					
(3/2) cost of embankment of road					
under TMS pg (1/2) item (3/2)					
= 109.17 m ³ (1/2) 178.22/m ³ = 19450.2					
(4/2) Cost of embankment under					
TMS pg (1/2) item (4/2)					
= 61.38 m ³ (1/2) 135.17/m ³ = 8294.1					
(5/2) Cost of Subgrade under					
TMS pg (1/2) item (5/2)					
= 1022.24 m ³ (1/2) 12.36/m ³ = 12618.1					

Attested

[Signature]
16/02/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, इलाहाबाद

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(5/11) Centre Gutter Grit (6/11) pg 12					
= 736.20 m ³ @ 21000.75/m ³ = Rs 15789160.0					
(7/10) Concrete Gutter (C-channel)					
wide TMR pg 12 item (7/10)					
= 75.24 m ³ @ 21000.75/m ³ = Rs 161371.0					
(8/10) providing and fixing up of					
UNIKS Information Board					
wide TMR pg 12 item (8/10)					
= 4.10 @ 9463.93/m ³ = Rs 37856.0					
(9/10) Concrete in Foundation					
wide TMR pg 12 item (9/10)					
= 5.2 @ 21000.75/m ³ = Rs 109200.0					
(10/10) providing and fixing up of					
levelling course wide TMR					
pg 12 item (10/10)					
= 8.66 m ³ @ 5414.64/m ³ = Rs 48114.0					
(11/10) Brick masonry (1:4)					
wide TMR pg 12 item (11/10)					
= 91.81 m ³ @ 6545.64 = Rs 601042.0					
(12/10) providing and laying					
RCC N.P. pipe wide TMR					
pg 12 item (12/10)					
= 20.52 m ³ @ 3650.22 = Rs 82827.5					
(13/10) plastering with cement					
render TMR wide TMR					
pg 12 item (13/10)					

BF = B 28/8331.00

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 200.58 \text{ m} @ 269.64/\text{m} = \text{Rs}$					74131.00
(14/11) providing 1.00m cement					
putting with 1 m2 per (3)					
item (14/11)					
$= 40.66 \text{ m} @ 50.95/\text{m} = \text{Rs}$					2174.00
(15/12) WBM Gully side RMB					
(1358) per (3) item (1)					
$= 346.82 \text{ m} @ 2972.79/\text{m} = \text{Rs}$					1013365.00
(16/13) Const. p.c.c. pavement side					
MA (1358) per (3) item (2)					
$= 12120 \text{ m} @ 76.20/\text{m} = \text{Rs}$					895207.00
(17/18) Hand chauldemy work					
work with 1.50 m					

(19) item (3)					
$= 2 \text{ m} @ 50460/\text{m} = \text{Rs}$					100920.00
				B	4904146.00
Add 1st. labour less				Rs (+)	49041.00
Add 2nd. G.C.F				B (+)	588498.00
				B	5541685.00
less 1st. as per agreement = Rs (-)					554169.00
				B	4987516.00
less previous bill = Rs (-)					1032445.00
				B	3955071.00
Limit - 19,17,339 =					
					C.P.

Attested

16/04/2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, झांझ